TISP61089 Gated Protector Series
 TISP61089D, TISP61089SD, TISP61089AD,
TISP61089ASD
DUAL FORWARD-CONDUCTING P-GATE THYRISTORS
PROGRAMMABLE OVERVOLTAGE PROTECTORS
Overvoltage Protection for Negative Rail
SLICs
Dual Voltage-Tracking Protectors

 TISP61089 Gated Protector Series
How to Order
Device Package Carrie Dr evice Package Carrier
TISP61089 D (Small-Outline) R† TISP61089A D (Small-Outline) R†
TISP61089S D (Small-Outline) R† TISP61089AS D (Small-Outline) R†
TISP61089DR-S
TISP61089SDR-S
TISP61089ADR-S
TISP61089ASDR-S